
 
Richard Dwyer  

From: "Rita Becker" <rbecker@polarnet.ca>
To: "Eva Schulz (Cal)" <eschulz@UMAGroup.com>; "Belanger-Fontaine, Suzanne" 

<BELANGSU@dcc-cdc.gc.ca>
Cc: "Sherrif El-Attar" <sel-attar@gov.nu.ca>; "Robert Phillips" <rphillips@gov.nu.ca>; "Doug Sitland" 

<dsitland@gov.nu.ca>; "Jack Kaniak" <jkaniak@polarnet.ca>; "Josee Galipeau" 
<jgalipeau@nwmb.com>; "Jordan DeGroot" <degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; "Paula Pacholek" 
<paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca>; "Paul Partridge" <ppartridge@gov.nu.ca>; "Constantine 
Bodykevich" <bodykevichc@inac.gc.ca>; "Paul Smith" <smithp@inac.gc.ca>; "Gladys Joudrey" 
<gladys@polarnet.ca>

Sent: Thursday, April 11, 2002 2:21 PM
Subject: NWB5JEN0203 - for your information
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A copy of all comments received during the application process is available for your information on our ftp site at 
ftp://ftp.nwb.yk.com in the folder "NWB5JEN0203." A copy of the licence as well as a signed copy of the licence 
are also in that folder. These items will be available on our ftp site until April 22, 2002. 
  
A translated copy of the licence will be available at a later date. 
  
Rita Becker 
Licensing Administrator 
Nunavut Water Board 
Phone: 867-360-6338 
Fax: 867-360-6369 


